Tibro Sommarfyrmanna 2022, Grupp A

Plac

A WNPF

VP

40.92
32.39
27.57
19.12

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot
Molltorp 3 2-0-1 106 - 57 1.860
Skévde Anna 3 0-2-1 70 - 65 1.077
Falkoping Sten 3 0-1-2 56 - 66 0.848
Tidaholm Lars-Ove 3 0-0-3 57 -101 0.564
Rond 1 22 juni 18:30 Imp VP
Molltorp - Falkodping Sten 10-25 5.54 -14.46
Skovde Anna - Tidaholm Lars-Ove 25-14  13.45- 6.55
Rond 2 29 juni 18:30 Imp N
Molltorp - Tidaholm Lars-Ove 54-19 18.14- 1.86
Falkdping Sten - Skovde Anna 9-32 3.82 -16.18
Rond 3 29 juni 18:30 Imp VP
Molltorp - Skovde Anna 42-13  17.24- 2.76
Tidaholm Lars-Ove - Falkdping Sten 24-22  10.71- 9.29




